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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

EAST - TIZ THE LAW Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mean Machine 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1956.05 1770.20 2387.65

Corona Crushers 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2044.40 1947.60 2388.30

Manning Project 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1810.40 1757.70 2275.55

Bobby's Bashers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1876.60 1789.55 2386.05

Well Hungarians 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1735.40 1921.00 2159.90

Tom-Toms 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1826.20 1839.15 2276.60

4EVERWOLFPACK3BESTFRIENDS 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1716.60 1713.50 2166.15

Carencro Messiah 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1655.10 1882.05 1987.50

Total Points
Corona Crushers 2388.30

Mean Machine 2387.65

Bobby's Bashers 2386.05

Tom-Toms 2276.60

Manning Project 2275.55

4EVERWOLFPACK3BESTFRIENDS 2166.15

Well Hungarians 2159.90

Carencro Messiah 1987.50
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WEST - AUTHENTIC Conference

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shake 'n Bake 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 2051.25 1760.05 2494.25

Roosters 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1917.55 1909.60 2321.60

Rookie Gladden 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1815.80 1735.95 2213.30

JoPaul 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1745.05 1681.05 2173.10

Rat Patrol 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1682.60 1843.35 2079.15

Hard Js 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1710.55 1759.90 2120.95

The Chalk 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1902.75 1860.30 2390.50

Cut 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1634.10 1909.45 2012.20

Total Points
Shake 'n Bake 2494.25

The Chalk 2390.50

Roosters 2321.60

Rookie Gladden 2213.30

JoPaul 2173.10

Hard Js 2120.95

Rat Patrol 2079.15

Cut 2012.20
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